Shaker High School
¥ Girls Freshman Volleyball
2023 - 2024

Coaches:

» Ryan Patrie, Head Coach

Players (17)

NAME

Nya Adams

Haasini Chamakura
Ella Erickson
Francesca Federici
Djuly Jean-Francois
Kristin Mazzariello
Rory Meagher
Catriona Molano
Isabella Monaco
Ishae Pradeep Nag
Katherine Simonds
Alexa Taveras
Miquela Torres
Alysha Townsend
Avery Vandenburgh
Hannah Winglosky
Emily Xhabej

GRADE

10
11
10
11
11
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
11

Athletics Director: Sean Colfer
Assistant: David Stadtlander

445 Watervliet Shaker Rd
Latham, NY, 12110

(518) 785-5511
northcolonie.org

POSITION
Captain

Captain
Captain
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